
 
 

MN Kingsley – Leanne Lepato 

Position Name(s) How to Contact 

Program Administrator Christine DiRienzo cdirienzo@sased.org 

Tina Cerney tcerney@sased.org 

Administrative Assistant Olivia Medina omedina@sased.org 

Teacher Leanne Lapato llapato@sased.org  

SLP Brianne Bolin bbolin@sased.org 

Ashley Ciecko aciecko@sased.org 

Katherine Looney klooney@sased.org 

Kathleen Mangan kmangan@sased.org 

Natalie Slankard nslankard@sased.org 

Social Worker Samantha Soberon ssoberon@sased.org  

Anna Walsh awalsh@sased.org  

Psychologist Jennifer McEuen jmceuen@sased.org 

Nurse Susan Arvans sarvans@sased.org  

Program Medical Assistant Sherri Jewett-Field sjewettfield@sased.org  

Art Therapist Donald Dopka ddopka@sased.org  

Movement Specialist Kimberly Mueller kmueller@sased.org  

P.T.   

O.T.   

Teacher Assistant Jaye Graham n/a 

Barbara Weiss n/a 

Medical Assistant Tracy Pedersen  
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